Race Date
May 15, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - It Speeds it Ledes

42nd ACLI Capital Challenge
Final Team Results

All Teams Combined

Class - A All Teams

Overall

City Gend Place Place

Time

Finish Position - 1

a b~ WN B

Team

a b~ wN Bk

Team

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places) 49
811  Jack Miller M 1 1
812  David Lee M 7 8
814  Isaac Lello-Smith M 10 18
813  Dan Rosenzweig-Ziff M 14 32
810 Emma Kumer * F 17 49
- Finding Better Intentions Finish Position - 2
Team Score (Places) 226
501 Ej O'Malley M 13 13
503 Marc Beauchemin M 16 29
500 Wayne Jacobs * M 42 71
504  Kathryn Moryl F 73 144
502  Tracy Minnich M 82 226
- The Naked Shorts Finish Position- 3
Team Score (Places) 280
544  John Rady M 33 33
542  Corey Frayer M 37 70
541  Jeff Berger M 43 113
543  Lochlann Boyle M 58 171
540 Megan Barbero * F 109 280
- News That's Fit to Sprint Finish Position- 4
Team Score (Places) 292
857  Dan Appenfeller M 27 27
856  Jim Tankersley M 36 63
858  Taylor Maggiacomo F 69 132
859  Jeanna Smialek F 70 202
855  David Farenthold * M 90 292
- Tote Bag Heroes Finish Position- 5
Team Score (Places) 360
1151  Francis Ndaru M 18 18
1152  Elle Mannion F 30 48
1154  Will Chase M 32 80
1153 Ben Fishel M 124 204

Results by Timing Productions LLC

14:30
16:33
16:45
17:13
17:24

17:07
17:18
19:04
19:55
20:08

18:39
18:56
19:08
19:26
20:48

18:10
18:53
19:47
19:52
20:23

17:25
18:17
18:28
21:18

05/15/2024 04:16:50



42nd ACLI Capital Challenge

Time

Race Date
May 15, 2024 Final Team Results
All Teams Combined
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place
Team - Tote Bag Heroes Finish Position- 5
Team Score (Places) 360
5 1150 Anamaria Sayre * F 156 360
Team - Zients' Zoomers Finish Position- 6
Team Score (Places) 398
1 437  Paul Zeiss M 5 5
2 445  Vivek Viswanathan M 20 25
3 435 Daniel Koh * M 25 50
4 436  Sophie Sokolowski F 123 173
5 450 Jeff Zients M 225 398
Team - Running on Al Finish Position- 7
Team Score (Places) 406
1 846  Tyler Pager M 26 26
2 845  Teddy Amenabar * M 79 105
3 847  Courtney Beesch F 93 198
4 848 Hannah Good F 94 292
5 849  Mariana Alfaro F 114 406
Team - Tales of AFeetO & Heel Gorsuch Finish Position - 8
Team Score (Places) 462
1 785  Sarah Babbage * F 74 74
2 786  Maeve Sheehey F 85 159
3 788  Skye Witley M 86 245
4 789  Chris Cioffi M 100 345
5 787  Zach Sherwood M 117 462
Team - Fox-The Fastest Name in News Finish Position- 9
Team Score (Places) 518
1 1180 Rich Edson * M 22 22
2 1183  Anthony Zucconi M 65 87
3 1181 Henry Erlandson M 96 183
4 1182  Todd Visioli M 141 324
5 1185  Sandra Smith F 194 518

Results by Timing Productions LLC 2

22:12

16:03
17:31
18:07
21:13
23:58

18:09
19:58
20:25
20:27
20:56

19:55
20:13
20:14
20:35
21:02

17:59
19:45
20:32
21:53
23:11

05/15/2024 04:16:51



Race Date
May 15, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Running Circuit

42nd ACLI Capital Challenge
Final Team Results

All Teams Combined

Class - A All Teams

Overall
City Gend Place Place

Time

Finish Position - 10

a b~ WN P

Team

a b~ WN B

Team

a b~ wN Bk

Team

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places) 531
1514 Ben Daus M 29 29
1511 A\ Jeffries M 39 68
1512  Avery Rasmussen F 95 163
1513 Nick Mills M 130 293
1510  Justice Brett Kavanaugh * M 238 531
- | Fought the BLAW Finish Position - 11
Team Score (Places) 551
780  Jonathan Reid * M 41 41
783  Parker Purifoy X 45 86
781  Andrew Satter M 53 139
782  Ainsley Gill F 72 211
784  Erik Donato M 340 551
- A-hed of the Pack Finish Position - 12
Team Score (Places) 555
740  Andrew Restuccia * M 34 34
742 Dustin Volz M 63 97
744  Amrith Ramkumar M 115 212
743 Ken Thomas M 116 328
741  Kristina Peterson F 227 555
- Learned Feet Finish Position - 13
Team Score (Places) 583
1411  Connor Wheeler M 28 28
1412  Alex Yu M 48 76
1413  Casey Lincoln F 50 126
1414 Li Zhang M 101 227
1410  Judge Raymond Chen * M 356 583
- We're FAFSA Than You Finish Position - 14
Team Score (Places) 604
805  Sarah Brown * F a7 47
809  David Wescott M 62 109
806  Jacquelyn Elias F 99 208
808  Taylor Swaak F 175 383

Results by Timing Productions LLC

18:16
18:58
20:29
21:34
24:20

19:01
19:10
19:21
19:54
27:12

18:41
19:40
20:57
21:01
24.02

18:12
19:15
19:17
20:36
27:48

19:14
19:40
20:35
22:38

05/15/2024 04:16:51



Race Date
May 15, 2024 Final Team Results
All Teams Combined
Class - A All Teams
Bib No Name City
Team - We're FAFSA Than You
Team Score (Places) 604
5 807  Michael Theis M
Team - Not Enough Competition
Team Score (Places) 633
1 432  Anna Duffy F
2 431  Aaron Shroyer M
3 430 Rachel Brown F
4 434  Kevin Myers M
5 433  Alejandro Molina M
Team - VA VA Vroom
Team Score (Places) 649
1 469  Countney Kagarise F
2 466  Gabe Podesta M
3 465  Sec. Denis McDonough * M
4 468  Robert Davenport M
5 467  Alberto Ramos M
Team - Smart Brevity
Team Score (Places) 666
1 754  Andrew Solender M
2 753 Ben Geman M
3 750  Hans Nichols * M
4 751 Stef Kight F
5 752  Erin Doherty F
Team - FonZone 5
Team Score (Places) 701
1 421  Samuel Siegel M
2 422  Lauren Moxley Beatty F
3 423  Mark Krass M
4 424  Robert Merritt M
5 420  Christopher Fonzone * M

Results by Timing Productions LLC

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

42nd ACLI Capital Challenge

Overall
Gend Place

221

68
75
102
155
233

64
81
121
143
240

46
111
113
161
235

19
24
137
222
299

14

15

16

17

18

Place Time

604 23:47

68 19:47
143 19:55
245 20:37
400 22:09
633 24:12

64 19:40
145 20:08
266 21:09
409 21:53
649 24:23

46 19:11
157 20:52
270 20:53
431 22:21
666 24:13

19 17:27

43 18:05
180 21:49
402 23:51
701 25:53

05/15/2024 04:16:51



Race Date
May 15, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Sua Sprinte

42nd ACLI Capital Challenge
Final Team Results

All Teams Combined

Class - A All Teams

Overall
City Gend Place Place

Time

Finish Position - 19

Team Score (Places) 706
1 1481 Nathaniel Sutton M 3 3
2 1482  Connor Mui M 12 15
3 1483 Simms O'Quinn F 152 167
4 1484  Matt Pociask M 228 395
5 1480  Justice Amy Barrett * F 311 706
Team - Expedited Appeals Finish Position - 20
Team Score (Places) 739
1 462  Graham White M 49 49
2 461  Leif Overvold M 84 133
3 460 Brian Boynton * M 187 320
4 463 Josh Salzman M 203 523
5 464  Stephanie Marcus F 216 739
Team - Associated Press-ing Hard to Finish | Finish Position - 21
Team Score (Places) 784
1 756  Collin Binkley M 21 21
2 757  Steven Sloan M 76 97
3 755  Helen Wieffering * F 171 268
4 759  Mark Sherman M 251 519
5 758  Mike Pesoli M 265 784
Team - Scrambled Legs Finish Position - 22
Team Score (Places) 786
1 871 RjFox M 83 83
2 870  Bill Horne * M 128 211
3 874  Sami Amad M 138 349
4 873  David Brindley M 139 488
5 872  Caitlin Rossmann F 298 786
Team - Post Haste Finish Position - 23
Team Score (Places) 798
1 817  Jon Davenport M 103 103
2 818  Christina MacHolan F 157 260
3 816  John Campbell M 159 419
4 819 Ernesto Lopez M 189 608

Results by Timing Productions LLC

15:44
16:56
22:06
24:03
26:09

19:15
20:11
23:06
23:22
23:38

17:37
19:56
22:30
24:42
25:07

20:10
21:25
21:50
21:51
25:49

20:38
22:12
22:15
23:07

05/15/2024 04:16:51



42nd ACLI Capital Challenge

Time

Race Date
May 15, 2024 Final Team Results
All Teams Combined
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place
Team - Post Haste Finish Position - 23
Team Score (Places) 798
5 815 Amanda Morris * F 190 798
Team - Running is Taxing I Finish Position - 24
Team Score (Places) 803
1 1471 Jeremy Lent M 54 54
2 1474 Robert Dean M 105 159
3 1473 Leif Anderson M 163 322
4 1472  Brie Barry F 184 506
5 1470 Judge Patrick Urda * M 297 803
Team - Racing in the Morning Suits Us Finish Position - 25
Team Score (Places) 806
1 530  Brian Fletcher * M 67 67
2 527  Austin Raynor M 134 201
3 525  Elizabeth Prelogar * F 164 365
4 526  Colleen Sinzdak F 185 550
5 535  FEric Feigin * M 256 806
Team - All Paces Considered Finish Position - 26
Team Score (Places) 891
1 1147  Kristin Hume F 77 77
2 1146 Brad Greenberg M 97 174
3 1148 Gary Duong M 183 357
4 1149  Greg Dixon M 249 606
5 1145  Scott Detrow * M 285 891
Team - Escape Velocity Finish Position - 27
Team Score (Places) 899
1 891  Brent Grocholski M 55 55
2 890 Tim Appenzeller * M 118 173
3 893  Christiana Fogg F 140 313
4 892  Lauren Seligman F 229 542
5 894  Sabrina Jenkins F 357 899

Results by Timing Productions LLC

23:08

19:22
20:39
22:22
23:01
25:47

19:47
21:46
22:23
23:03
24:54

19:56
20:32
22:59
24:36
25:30

19:22
21:05
21:52
24:04
27:49

05/15/2024 04:16:51



Race Date
May 15, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - News Travels Fast
Team Score (Places)

1 716  Olivia Alafritz

2 715 Todd Ruger *

3 717  Bryson Keenan
4 719 Todd Aman

5 718  Ariel Cohen

Team - Hot Mess

Team Score (Places)

16  Daniel Winkler

19 Thaddaeus Canuel
15  Sen Kyrsten Sinema *
17  Mike Despain

18  Kevin Moore

a b~ WN P

Team - Run Free or Die

Team Score (Places)

1 115 Rep Chris Pappas *
2 117  Oliver Edelson

3 119  Vann Bentley

4 116  Charlotte Whittier

5 118 Savannah Rogers

Team - Associated Press-ing Hard to Finish I

Team Score (Places)

1 770  Stephen Groves *
2 774  Matt Brown

3 771  Mark Schiefelbein
4 773  Maya Sweedler

5 772  Jack Auresto

Team - The Shockers
Team Score (Places)

1 921  Carlos Anchondo
2 920  Kelsey Brugger *
3 922  Timothy Cama
4 923  Scott Waldman

Results by Timing Productions LLC

42nd ACLI Capital Challenge

Final Team Results

All Teams Combined

Class - A All Teams

Overall
City Gend Place
Finish Position -

910

80
119
151
245
315

nm T

Finish Position -
959

87
125
188
209
350

=TT

Finish Position -
969

107
149
173
180
360

T Z

Finish Position -

973
M 66
M 148
M 172
F 224
M 363
Finish Position -
1019
M 147
F 174
M 201
M 214

28

29

30

31

32

Place Time

80 20:04
199 21:06
350 22:04
595 24:31
910 26:16

87 20:16
212 21:20
400 23:07
609 23:29
959 27:30
107 20:44
256 22:02
429 22:32
609 22:57
969 27:53

66 19:46
214 22:01
386 22:31
610 23:55
973 27:58
147 21:59
321 22:36
522 23:21
736 23:33

05/15/2024 04:16:52



Race Date
May 15, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - The Shockers

42nd ACLI Capital Challenge
Final Team Results

All Teams Combined

Class - A All Teams

Overall
City Gend Place Place

Time

Finish Position - 32

Team Score (Places) 1019
5 924  Robin Bravender F 283 1019
Team - The Docket Express Finish Position - 33
Team Score (Places) 1027
1 1446 Dan Brown M 15 15
2 1448  Ellie Driscoll F 91 106
3 1449 Blake Cowman M 182 288
4 1447  Alec Warren M 304 592
5 1445 Judge Catharine Easterly * F 435 1027
Team - A Well Regulated Mil(let)tia Finish Position - 34
Team Score (Places) 1106
1 1503 Jerry Yan M 59 59
2 1504 Casey Corcoran M 104 163
3 1502 Harry Larson M 131 294
4 1501 Kathryn Reed F 293 587
5 1500 Judge Patricia Millett * F 519 1106
Team - Fast-Track This Finish Position - 35
Team Score (Places) 1108
1 725  Bryan Koenig * M 38 38
2 729 TimRuel M 146 184
3 726 TimRyan M 220 404
4 727  Amy Rowe F 342 746
5 728 Bev Banks F 362 1108
Team - Hoosiers for Gold Finish Position - 36
Team Score (Places) 1109
1 14  Alex Deriso F 98 98
2 12  Katie Bailey F 112 210
3 13  Aulden Nance M 179 389
4 11 Will Haines M 210 599
5 10  Sen Mike Braun * M 510 1109

Results by Timing Productions LLC

25:29

17:14
20:23
22:58
26:04
31:50

19:27
20:39
21:42
25:42
43:40

18:58
21:55
23:47
27:14
27:58

20:33
20:52
22:49
23:29
40:48

05/15/2024 04:16:52



42nd ACLI Capital Challenge

Race Date
May 15, 2024 Final Team Results
All Teams Combined
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time

Team - Census Data Dashers Finish Position - 37

Team Score (Places) 1120

1 521  Stephanie Galvin F 88 88 20:19
2 522  Ani Silwal M 145 233 21:55
3 520 Dave Waddington * M 217 450 23:41
4 523  Jason Devine M 243 693 24:26
5 524  Amel Toukabri F 427 1120 31:22
Team - Peace Corps Globe Trotters Finish Position - 38
Team Score (Places) 1131
1 413  Nicholas Karr M 52 52 19:19
2 410 Scott Beale * M 142 194 21:53
3 411 Jacob Massey M 195 389 23:14
4 414  Ashley Ramos F 320 709 26:32
5 412 Jennifer Nguyen F 422 1131 31:16
Team - CA-49ers Finish Position - 39
Team Score (Places) 1160
1 113  Amanda Shafer F 127 127 21:20
2 112 Eileen Lee F 162 289 22:21
3 110 Rep Mike Levin * M 264 553 25:04
4 111 Ali Feinswog F 275 828 25:20
5 114  Gabe Feiner M 332 1160 27:00
Team - Superfun[ ] Lawyers! Finish Position - 40
Team Score (Places) 1165
1 586  Sam Stratton M 9 9 16:41
2 588 Benjamin Richmond M 178 187 22:45
3 585 Todd Kim * M 215 402 23:37
4 589  Sarah Buckley F 347 749 27:23
5 587  Charmayne Staloff F 416 1165 30:47
Team - Daubert Gait Keepers Finish Position - 41
Team Score (Places) 1168
1 1462 Todd Kowalski M 166 166 22:25
2 1465 Judge Michael O'Keefe * M 202 368 23:22
3 1463 Casey Flood F 213 581 23:33
4 1460  Judge Robert Okun * M 236 817 24:14

Results by Timing Productions LLC

05/15/2024 04:16:52



42nd ACLI Capital Challenge

Race Date
May 15, 2024 Final Team Results
All Teams Combined
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time
Team - Daubert Gait Keepers Finish Position - 41
Team Score (Places) 1168
5 1461 Laura Roman F 351 1168 27:33
Team - Cool Runnings Finish Position - 42
Team Score (Places) 1176
1 1423 Daniel Dalton M 51 51 19:18
2 1424  Villere Nazaire M 126 177 21:20
3 1421  Soren Schmidt M 263 440 25:03
4 1420 Judge Tanya Chutkan * F 300 740 25:57
5 1422  Toni Deane F 436 1176 31:50
Team - The Buried Ledes Finish Position - 43
Team Score (Places) 1218
1 802  Olivier Laurent M 199 199 23:19
2 803  Anthony Pesce M 212 411 23:33
3 801  Emily Davies F 248 659 24:33
4 804  Tiara Allidina F 257 916 24:55
5 800 Meghan Hoyer * F 302 1218 26:02
Team - Josh's Jersey Joggers Finish Position - 44
Team Score (Places) 1226
1 126  Peter Rindfuss M 2 2 14:40
2 129  Gabe Merkel M 158 160 22:14
3 128  Zach Florman M 192 352 23:09
4 125 Rep Josh Gottheimer * M 367 719 28:06
5 127  Anna Beamer F 507 1226 40:04
Team - Running on Time & on Budget Finish Position - 45
Team Score (Places) 1285
1 482  Jack Kammerer M 135 135 21:47
2 480  Sec Peter Buttigieg * M 198 333 23:18
3 481  Kate Travis F 259 592 24:57
4 483  Andrea Wohleber F 335 927 27:05
5 485  Katie Thomson F 358 1285 27:49

Results by Timing Productions LLC

10

05/15/2024 04:16:52



Race Date
May 15, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Peace Pacers

Team Score (Places)

1 409  Christopher Wheetley
2 406 Michael McKiernan
3 408 Harris Javed
4 407  Michaela Gaughan
5 405  Carol Spahn *
Team - Follow the Leder
Team Score (Places)
1 747 Gretchen Gulla
2 748 Andrew Ackerman
3 749 Brett Forrest
4 745  Annie Linskey *
5 746  Josh Jamerson
Team - The Bradhattan Project
Team Score (Places)
1 1485 Judge Brad Garcia *
2 1486  Hillary Chutter Ames
3 1487 Jenny Jiao
4 1488  Arjun Shenoy
5 1489 Caroline Martucci
Team - | Dream of K Street
Team Score (Places)
1 794  James Arkin
2 792  Thomas Taylor
3 791 Ellen Gilmer
4 790 Zach Cohen *
5 793 Grace Maral Burnett
Team - Godspeed
Team Score (Places)
1 1100 Jenny Rough *
2 1101 Grace Snell
3 1103  Juliana Erikson
4 1102 Carolina Lumetta

Results by Timing Productions LLC

42nd ACLI Capital Challenge
Final Team Results

All Teams Combined

Class - A All Teams

Time

Overall
City Gend Place Place
Finish Position - 46
1287
M 167 167
M 168 335
M 286 621
F 321 942
F 345 1287
Finish Position - 47
1299
F 120 120
M 176 296
M 242 538
F 365 903
M 396 1299
Finish Position - 48
1311
M 108 108
F 204 312
F 271 583
M 334 917
F 394 1311
Finish Position - 49
1333
M 89 89
M 122 211
F 278 489
M 379 868
F 465 1333
Finish Position - 50
1351
F 169 169
F 211 380
F 291 671
F 308 979

11

22:26
22:27
25:35
26:36
27:18

21:07
22:41
24:24
28:00
29:43

20:45
23:23
25:15
27:04
29:33

20:19
21:11
25:23
28:43
33:30

22:28
23:30
25:41
26:06

05/15/2024 04:16:52



42nd ACLI Capital Challenge

Race Date
May 15, 2024 Final Team Results
All Teams Combined
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time
Team - Godspeed Finish Position - 50
Team Score (Places) 1351
5 1104  Josh Schumacher M 372 1351 28:12
Team - ChatGPT wrote this silly name Finish Position - 51
Team Score (Places) 1361
1 779 Max Kozlov M 31 31 18:26
2 775 Rich Monastersky * M 78 109 19:58
3 777  Laura Patton F 380 489 28:46
4 776  Lauren Wolf F 410 899 30:32
5 778  Mackenzie Grieman F 462 1361 33:08
Team - Exercising our Rights Finish Position - 52
Team Score (Places) 1403
1 516  Nic Riley M 6 6 16:29
2 517 Navin Pant M 261 267 25:00
3 518 Tim Moran M 346 613 27:18
4 515  Kristen Clarke * F 382 995 28:53
5 519  Fathima Castillo F 408 1403 30:24
Team - Exhaustion of (Ext)remedies Finish Position - 53
Team Score (Places) 1426
1 1494  Victor Hiltner M 35 35 18:49
2 1491  Jessica Levy F 267 302 25:10
3 1492 Taylor Nicolas F 269 571 25:12
4 1490 Judge Randolph Moss * M 361 932 27:57
5 1493 Meghan Holloway F 494 1426 38:16
Team - CU @ the Finish Line Finish Position - 54
Team Score (Places) 1442
1 511  Michael Steadman M 56 56 19:23
2 514  Liz Harris F 219 275 23:47
3 512  Kennedy Rodriguez M 307 582 26:05
4 513  Carlos Arce M 407 989 30:22
5 510  Elizabeth Eurgubian * F 453 1442 32:47

Results by Timing Productions LLC 12 05/15/2024 04:16:53



42nd ACLI Capital Challenge

Race Date
May 15, 2024 Final Team Results
All Teams Combined
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No  Name City Gend Place Place Time
Team - Peacocks Finish Position - 55
Team Score (Places) 1445
1 1108 Owen Hayes M 4 4 16:01
2 1109 Joella Carman F 323 327 26:41
3 1105  Julia Ainsely * F 328 655 26:47
4 1106 Lawrence Hurley M 330 985 26:55
5 1107 Laura Munoz-Wides F 460 1445 33:04
Team - Channel Chasers Finish Position - 56
Team Score (Places) 1464
1 1200 Brenan Morgan M 8 8 16:40
2 1210 Janessa Webb F 260 268 24:59
3 1205 Chris Flanagan M 336 604 27:.07
4 1201 Brian Farrell M 359 963 27:49
5 1202 Katie Misuraca F 501 1464 39:16
Team - The Speedy Mile Act Finish Position - 57
Team Score (Places) 1466
1 1417  Timothy Borgerson M 160 160 22:18
2 1418 Shane Roberts M 226 386 23:59
3 1415 Judge Trevor McFadden M 295 681 25:44
4 1419 Natalie Cappuzzo F 301 982 26:00
5 1416  Niccolo Beltramo M 484 1466 35:56
Team - The unEstoppelables Finish Position - 58
Team Score (Places) 1478
1 1429 Catherine Cole F 57 57 19:23
2 1427 Dylan Hosmer-Quint M 144 201 21:54
3 1428 Zoe Kemmerling F 230 431 24:08
4 1426  Caitlin Rooney F 523 954 44:48
5 1425  Judge Neal E Kravitz * M 524 1478 44:48
Team - Census vs Al, Al Wins Finish Position - 59
Team Score (Places) 1543
1 401  Shawna Orzechowski F 110 110 20:49
2 403  Jeremy Wiedemann M 129 239 21:32
3 402  Tammy Adams F 430 669 31:41
4 400 Deb Stempowski * F 432 1101 31:42

Results by Timing Productions LLC 13 05/15/2024 04:16:53



Race Date
May 15, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Census vs Al, Al Wins

5 404

Team Score (Places)

Dan Wellwood

Team - The Dry Heat

1 124
2 120
3 121
4 123
5 122

Team Score (Places)

Morgan Foster

Rep Greg Stanton *

Allison Childress
Jennifer Arnold
Mia Rublo

Team - Mic Check Milers

1215
1216
1217
1220
1218

a b~ WN B

Team Score (Places)

Mariel Carbone *
Ben Dobson
Britta Miller

Ellen Meny
Gillian Silbiger

Team - Pillards of Justice

1402
1400
1401
1404
1403

a b~ wN B

Team Score (Places)

Norah Rast

Judge Cornelia Pillard *

Claire Groden
Ethan Herenstein

Alexander Nabavi-Noori

Team - Train Trust

492
493
490
495
491

a b~ WDN P

Team Score (Places)

Vinn White
Wayne Heibeck

Victoria Wassmer *

Annie Petsonk
Catherine Teebay

Results by Timing Productions LLC

42nd ACLI Capital Challenge
Final Team Results

All Teams Combined

Class - A All Teams

Time

Overall
City Gend Place Place
Finish Position - 59
1543
M 442 1543
Finish Position - 60
1566
F 11 11
M 253 264
F 392 656
F 419 1075
F 491 1566
Finish Position - 61
1609
F 177 177
M 218 395
F 337 732
F 375 1107
F 502 1609
Finish Position - 62
1616
F 273 273
F 290 563
F 317 880
M 353 1233
M 383 1616
Finish Position - 63
1634
M 133 133
M 280 413
F 393 806
F 400 1206
F 428 1634

14

32:26

16:49
24:46
29:30
31.02
37:32

22:43
23:44
27:09
28:19
39:25

25:19
25:40
26:22
27:36
28:54

21:45
25:26
29:30
29:59
31:27

05/15/2024 04:16:53



Race Date
May 15, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Running is Taxing |

1443
1441
1444
1442
1440

a b~ WDN P

Team Score (Places)

Sam Hamer
Amber Golz
Emma Burd

Thomas Albers-Fiedler
Judger Kathleen Kerrigan*

Team - Down to the Wire

840
843
844
842
841

a b~ WN P

Team Score (Places)

Christine Ashack *

Pravenna Somasundaram

David Bruns
Yu Vongkiakajorn
Sydney Hack

Team - Pete's Feet

505
509
508
507
506

a b~ WN B

Team - Junior Justice League

1408
1409
1407
1405
1406

a b~ wN Bk

Team Score (Places)

Kerry Arndt *

Adil Ahmed
Christina Cassar
Keith Washington
Jessica Jones

Team Score (Places)

Becca Steinberg
Michaeljit Sandhu
Tori Stilwell

Justice Ketanji Jackson *

Madison Curry

Team - Yes We Pan!

1495
1498
1496
1497

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Judge Florence Pan *

Eileen Li

Diane Champagne
Saxon Cropper-Sykes

Results by Timing Productions LLC

42nd ACLI Capital Challenge
Final Team Results

All Teams Combined

Class - A All Teams

Time

Overall
City Gend Place Place
Finish Position - 64
1673
M 268 268
F 276 544
F 306 850
M 326 1176
F 497 1673
Finish Position - 65
1676
F 247 247
F 266 513
M 324 837
F 343 1180
F 496 1676
Finish Position - 66
1687
F 170 170
M 305 475
F 316 791
M 426 1217
F 470 1687
Finish Position - 67
1695
F 231 231
M 232 463
F 246 709
F 464 1173
F 522 1695
Finish Position - 68
1696
F 277 277
F 292 569
F 333 902
M 338 1240

15

25:11
25:20
26:04
26:43
38:39

24:31
25:07
26:41
27:16
38:24

22:30
26:04
26:20
31:21
33:42

24:11
24:12
24:31
33:24
44:35

25:22
25:41
27:02
27:10
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42nd ACLI Capital Challenge

Time

Race Date
May 15, 2024 Final Team Results
All Teams Combined
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place
Team - Yes We Pan! Finish Position - 68
Team Score (Places) 1696
5 1499 Tirrell Richardson M 456 1696
Team - Motion to Vacate the Starting Gun Finish Position - 69
Team Score (Places) 1751
1 722  Shirin Lotfi F 71 71
2 720 Paul Fontelo M 341 412
3 723  Sean Newhouse M 377 789
4 721  Olivia Bridges F 473 1262
5 724  Lara Hudak F 489 1751
Team - Associated Press-ing Hard to Finish |l Finish Position - 70
Team Score (Places) 1765
1 769  Christina Lason F 208 208
2 766  Moriah Balingit F 348 556
3 765 Nomaan Merchant * M 349 905
4 767  Anna Johnson F 403 1308
5 768  Darlene Superville F 457 1765
Team - The Honorable Mentions Finish Position - 71
Team Score (Places) 1782
1 939 Micah Pollack M 288 288
2 762  Dan Keating M 303 591
3 763 Matt Nelson M 313 904
4 760 Danielle Newman * F 395 1299
5 764  Sara Wildberger F 483 1782
Team - npm run start Finish Position - 72
Team Score (Places) 1788
1 738  Adrian Blanco M 223 223
2 736  Armand Emamdojomeh M 258 481
3 739  Nick Mourtoupalas M 406 887
4 737 Daniela Santamarina F 450 1337
5 735 Kevin Uhrmacher * M 451 1788

Results by Timing Productions LLC
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32:58

19:54
27:12
28:28
34:04
36:29

23:27
27:24
27:24
30:20
33:.01

25:38
26:03
26:15
29:34
35:55

23:52
24:56
30:21
32:43
32:43
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42nd ACLI Capital Challenge

Race Date
May 15, 2024 Final Team Results
All Teams Combined
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No  Name City Gend Place Place Time
Team - Checks & New Balances Finish Position - 73
Team Score (Places) 1788
1 734  Jennifer Scholtes F 193 193 23:10
2 730 Nicholas Wu * M 207 400 23:26
3 731  Kate Irby F 415 815 30:44
4 733  Katherine Tully-Mcmanus F 481 1296 34:52
5 732 Ursula Perano F 492 1788 37:36
Team - Multiple Abscondences Finish Position - 74
Team Score (Places) 1836
1 1431 Emory Cole M 136 136 21:48
2 1430 Judge James Crowell M 397 533 29:53
3 1432 David Liss M 398 931 29:53
4 1434  Carol Marand F 420 1351 31:11
5 1433  Holly Ludvigsen F 485 1836 36:07
Team - Wait Wait Don't Pass Me Finish Position - 75
Team Score (Places) 1916
1 1157  Alison MacAdam F 366 366 28:01
2 1156  Daniel Wood M 385 751 29:04
3 1159 Jenna Molster F 386 1137 29:06
4 1158 Emily Dagger F 389 1526 29:26
5 1155 Alina Selyukh * F 390 1916 29:27
Team - Quick Silvers Finish Position - 76
Team Score (Places) 1927
1 876 Bill Walsh M 310 310 26:08
2 875 Todd Albertson * M 355 665 27:38
3 879 Toby Harnden M 370 1035 28:08
4 878 Jodl Lipson F 429 1464 31:41
5 877 C.c. Gachet F 463 1927 33:17
Team - Deadline Dashers Finish Position - 77
Team Score (Places) 1951
1 1225 Oleksii Kovalenko * M 244 244 24:27
2 1226  AdeyemiJimason M 401 645 30:01
3 1227 Kevin Enochs M 405 1050 30:21
4 1229  Aline Barros F 414 1464 30:41

Results by Timing Productions LLC
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Race Date
May 15, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Deadline Dashers

42nd ACLI Capital Challenge
Final Team Results

All Teams Combined

Class - A All Teams

Overall
City Gend Place Place

Time

Finish Position - 77

Team Score (Places) 1951
5 1228 Carol Cummings F 487 1951
Team - Running is Taxing I Finish Position - 78
Team Score (Places) 1963
1 1437 Colin Casey M 262 262
2 1436  Dytiesha Dunson F 331 593
3 1438 Blaise Parker M 381 974
4 1439  Gurnaina Chawla F 471 1445
5 1435 Judge Courtney Jones * F 518 1963
Team - We're Still Race-Conscious Finish Position - 79
Team Score (Places) 1965
1 826  Jason Lee M 284 284
2 829  Andy Thomason M 294 578
3 825  Francie Diep * F 459 1037
4 828 Rick Plotkin M 461 1498
5 827  Mandisa Jones F 467 1965
Team - Down Ballot Racers Finish Position - 80
Team Score (Places) 2014
1 795 Fawn Johnson * F 282 282
2 798  Alicia Cohn F 404 686
3 799 Alexa Woods F 421 1107
4 797  Paul Murphy M 441 1548
5 796 Molly Hule F 466 2014
Team - Seems Like Old Times Finish Position - 81
Team Score (Places) 2058
1 880 Misty Williams * F 329 329
2 884  Libby Rivera Pagan F 344 673
3 883  Michelle Davis F 399 1072
4 881  Deirdre Shesgreen F 475 1547
5 882  Yari Aponte F 511 2058

Results by Timing Productions LLC
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36:16

25:01
27:00
28:53
33:46
43:40

25:29
25:44
33:03
33:04
33:36

25:28
30:20
31:12
32:23
33:30

26:48
27:17
29:59
34:17
41:19
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Race Date
May 15, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - The Walking Dead
Team Score (Places)

1456
1458
1455
1457
1459

a b~ WDN P

Francisco Collantes
Deshawn Dade
Judge Roy McLeese *
Emma Keteltas

Sam Pollock-Bernard

Team - The Docket Rockets

Team Score (Places)

1 707
2 705
3 708
4 706
5 709

Ali Sullivan
Molly Moses *
Kellie Mejdrich
Courtney Buble
Sanjay Talwani

Team - Newsflashes

Team Score (Places)

837
836
835
839
838

a b~ WN B

Luna Laliberte
Gillian Keirn
Beth McMurtrie *
Claire Wallace
Graham Vyse

Team - We're Just KEN-P-R

Team Score (Places)

1160
1162
1164
1161
1163

a b~ wN Bk

Pien Huang *
Jeongyoon Han
Marc Silver

Becky Lettenberger
Sara Barbour

Team - Up First Place Finishers

Team Score (Places)

1168
1169
1166
1167

A WDN PR

Jessica Annonio
James Barbour
Rachel Seller
Lynn Kim

Results by Timing Productions LLC

42nd ACLI Capital Challenge
Final Team Results

All Teams Combined

Class - A All Teams

City

2064

2092

2108

2115

2193

19

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

M 181
M 287
M 531
F 532
M 533

Finish Position -

F 376
F 411
F 412
F 413
M 480

Finish Position -

F 364
F 391
F 417
X 433
M 503

Finish Position -

384
402
423
424
482

e 1 =G 1 i o

Finish Position -

241
440
495
508

T T

82

83

84

85

86

Place Time
181 22:58
468 25:36
999 51.08

1531 51:09
2064 51:09
376 28:23
787 30:35
1199 30:37
1612 30:40
2092 34:47
364 27:59
755 29:28
1172 30:54
1605 31:46
2108 39:41
384 29:04
786 30:05
1209 31:16
1633 31:19
2115 35:25
241 24:24
681 32:06
1176 38:23
1684 40:35
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42nd ACLI Capital Challenge

Race Date
May 15, 2024 Final Team Results
All Teams Combined
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time
Team - Up First Place Finishers Finish Position - 86
Team Score (Places) 2193
5 1165 Tamara Keith * F 509 2193 40:35
Team - Title 5Kers Finish Position - 87
Team Score (Places) 2234
1 475  Raymond Limon M 354 354 27:37
2 473  Nathalie Hammink F 437 791 31:52
3 472  Charles Hanclich M 458 1249 33:02
4 470  Cathy Harris * F 486 1735 36:15
5 471  William Spencer M 499 2234 39:05
Team - Houla Team Finish Position - 88
Team Score (Places) 2235
1 104  Sarah Slavin F 445 445 32:39
2 101  Emma Consoli F 446 891 32:39
3 100  Rep Chrissy Houlahan * F 447 1338 32:39
4 102  Jack Leighninger M 448 1786 32:39
5 103  Aubrey Stuber F 449 2235 32:40
Team - The Villages People Finish Position - 89
Team Score (Places) 2310
1 887  Josh Hudson M 425 425 31:20
2 889  Pam Mathieson F 443 868 32:26
3 885 Mike Hedges * M 452 1320 32:46
4 888  Laura Molloy F 490 1810 36:31
5 886  Veronica Bedon F 500 2310 39:12
Team - (Em) Dashers Finish Position - 90
Team Score (Places) 2332
1 1451  Georgia Rochon F 296 296 25:45
2 1453  Gabriela Hybel F 479 775 34:33
3 1452  Jennifer Mowat F 498 1273 39:03
4 1454  Toni Haraldsen F 529 1802 50:16
5 1450 Judge Corinne Beckwith * F 530 2332 50:57
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Race Date
May 15, 2024

Bib No

42nd ACLI Capital Challenge

Name

Team - Faster Prairie Chickens

1 713
2 711
3 710
4 714
5 712

Team Score (Places)

Greg Tourial
Molly Kellogg
Jason Dick *
Jessica Wehrman
Nina Heller

Team - The Walkin' Wilkins Crew

1 1516
2 1515
3 1518
4 1517
5 1519

Team Score (Places)

Anneke Dunbar-Gronke
Judge Robert Wilkins *
Lauren Shepard
Jehanne McCullough
Rita Alexander

Team - ChatGPTeam

830
831
834
832
833

a b~ WN B

Team Score (Places)

Kate Hidalgo Bellows *
Glodie Blumenstyk
Alison Krug

Charlie Burgess
Claudia Trapp

Results by Timing Productions LLC

Final Team Results

All Teams Combined

Class - A All Teams

City

2343

2479

2516

21

Finish Position -

e s e

Finish Position -

7T X

Finish Position -

MZT T

Overall
Gend Place

431
454
468
478
512

369
520
521
534
535

488
493
505
513
517

91

92

93

Place Time
431 31:41
885 32:50

1353 33:40
1831 34:28
2343 41:46
369 28:07
889 43:41
1410 44:32
1944 55:17
2479 55:18
488 36:26
981 37:48
1486 39:42
1999 42:22
2516 43:22
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